N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Executive Officer

Dir Of Hr & Labor Relations

Chief Op Officer-Transit Services

Chief Financial Officer

General Counsel

Chief Of Staff

Dir Marketing & Communications

Director Of Transportation

Chief Information Officer
Manager Of Real Estate Assets
Dir Fin Planning & Analysis
Manager Of Human Resources
Director Of Supply Chain & Ops
Controller

Enterprise Bus Solutions Manager

Manager Of South Bay & E County
Op

Application Dev & Support
Manager

Business Systems Analyst (Sap)
Business Systems Analyst (Erp)
Right Of Way Engineer-Land Mgt
Datacenter Operations Manager
Internal Auditor

Director Of Planning

Report Development Analyst
Manager Of Risk And Claims
Sap System Admin (Basis)

Database Administrator

Special District

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Department
Executive Mts (A)
Human Resources (A)
Executive Bus (A)
Finance (A)

Legal (A)

Executive Mts (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Transportation Administration
(A)

Information Technology (A)
Land Management General (A)
Finance (A)

Human Resources (A)
Purchasing (A)

Finance (A)

Information Technology (A)

Contract Services

Information Technology (A)

Information Technology (A)
Information Technology (A)
Land Management General (A)
Information Technology (A)
Board Of Directors Admin. (A)

Planning And Perf. Monitoring
(A)

Information Technology (A)
Liability Claims (A)
Information Technology (A)

Information Technology (A)

Total Wages

$388,195
$224,364
$212,235
$204,215
$202,721
$174,497
$173,030

$157,796

$157,134
$144,947
$136,894
$130,090
$129,254
$126,856
$123,658
$118,481

$118,447

$113,212
$111,642
$109,932
$109,786
$109,591
$107,715

$106,323
$106,084
$105,838
$105,474



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

Manager Of Service Quality - Rail

Communications Design Manager

Manager Of Capital Projects (Bus)
Network Operations Manager

Senior Transportation Planner

Manager Of Transportation Comm
& Tech

Manager Of Paratransit & Mini Bus
Manager Of Support Services
Senior Procurement Specialist
Payroll Manager

Systems Administrator

Manager Of Public Relations

Fare Systems Administrator
Right Of Way Engineer-Permits
Business Systems Analyst (It)
Hr Supervisor-Recruitment

Hr Supervisor-Benefits & Comp
Foreman - Kmd

Liability Claims Supervisor
Systems Administrator

Manager Of Training
(Transportation)

Operating Budget Supervisor
Project Manager-Capital Projects
Systems Administrator

Foreman - Kmd

Manager Of Advertising &
Contracts

Capital Grants Supervisor

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Executive Rail (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Capital Projects
Information Technology (A)

Planning And Perf. Monitoring
(A)

Transportation Administration
(A)

Contract Services

Customer Service - Admin (A)
Purchasing (A)

Finance (A)

Information Technology (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Compass Card Mts

Land Management General (A)
Information Technology (A)
Human Resources (A)

Human Resources (A)
Maintenance Administrator (A)
Liability Claims (A)
Information Technology (A)

Bus Training (A)

Finance (A)

Capital Projects

Information Technology (A)
Maintenance Administrator (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Finance (A)

$105,244
$104,802

$103,755
$101,829
$101,135

$100,107

$100,069
$98,191
$94,483
$92,293
$90,731
$87,935

$87,291
$86,183
$85,665
$83,787
$81,721
$81,495
$81,421
$80,820
$80,037

$79,645
$79,285
$78,726
$78,054
$77,528

$77,491



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

Report Development Analyst
Manager Of Safety (Bus)
Foreman - lad

Business Systems Analyst (Sap)
Procurement Specialist

Dir Of Fleet & Facility Maintenance
Systems Administrator

Staff Attorney-Reg Compliance
Senior Accountant

Talent Acquisition Specialist
Associate Trans Ops Specialist
Comm/Ops Supervisor-Radio
Exec Assistant Ceo / Board Clerk
Enviro Health & Safety Spec |l
Procurement Specialist

Exec Assistant Gc/Assistant Board
Clerk

Support Analyst
Comm/Ops Supervisor-Radio-Kmd
Network Administrator

Associate Transportation Planner

Network Administrator
Transit Operations Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Comm/Ops Supervisor-Radio
Talent Acquisition Specialist
Senior Accountant

Manager Of Procurement

Graphic Designer llI

Trust Fund Administrator

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Information Technology (A)
Safety Bus (A)

Maintenance Administrator (A)
Information Technology (A)
Purchasing (A)

Maintenance Administrator (A)
Information Technology (A)
Legal (A)

Finance (A)

Human Resources (A)
Contract Services

Bus Communications (A)
Executive Mts (A)

Executive Bus (A)

Purchasing (A)

Board Of Directors Admin. (A)

Information Technology (A)
Bus Communications (A)
Information Technology (A)

Planning And Perf. Monitoring
(A)

Information Technology (A)
Contract Services
Purchasing (A)

Bus Communications (A)
Human Resources (A)
Finance (A)

Purchasing (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Human Resources (A)

$76,537
$76,417
$76,137
$76,052
$75,964
$75,548
$75,125
$75,096
$70,445
$70,316
$70,071
$69,978
$69,479
$68,486
$68,476
$68,000

$67,995
$67,049
$66,724
$66,230

$65,985
$65,205
$64,953
$64,599
$64,387
$64,289
$63,743
$63,579

$63,536



84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Procurement Specialist
Workers' Compensation Analyst

Graphic Designer llI

Associate Transportation Planner

Contracts Administrator

Senior Transportation Planner

Benefits & Comp Analyst
Fare System Support Analyst
Network Administrator

Digital Design & Content Spec.

Systems Administrator

Regulatory Enforcement Supervisor
Transit Store Supervisor
Application Developer

Regulatory Analyst

Risk Management Specialist

Regulatory Analyst

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Purchasing (A)
Liability Claims (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Planning And Perf. Monitoring
(A)

Purchasing (A)

Planning And Perf. Monitoring
(A)

Human Resources (A)
Information Technology (A)
Information Technology (A)

Marketing And
Communications (A)

Information Technology (A)
Taxicab (A)

Transit Store (A)
Information Technology (A)
Taxicab (A)

Liability Claims (A)

Taxicab (A)

$63,513
$63,383
$63,061

$62,554

$62,228
$61,764

$61,696
$60,816
$60,039
$59,922

$58,618
$57,682
$57,356
$56,331
$56,276
$56,051
$55,948



