	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		San Diego Transit Corporation	Executive Mts (A)	\$388,195
2.	Dir Of Hr & Labor Relations		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$224,364
3.	Chief Op Officer-Transit Services		San Diego Transit Corporation	Executive Bus (A)	\$212,235
4.	Chief Financial Officer		San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$204,215
5.	General Counsel		San Diego Transit Corporation	Legal (A)	\$202,721
6.	Chief Of Staff		San Diego Transit Corporation	Executive Mts (A)	\$174,497
7.	Dir Marketing & Communications		San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$173,030
8.	Director Of Transportation		San Diego Transit Corporation	Transportation Administration (A)	\$157,796
9.	Chief Information Officer		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$157,134
10.	Manager Of Real Estate Assets		San Diego Transit Corporation	Land Management General (A)	\$144,947
11.	Dir Fin Planning & Analysis		San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$136,894
12.	Manager Of Human Resources		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$130,090
13.	Director Of Supply Chain & Ops		San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$129,254
14.	Controller		San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$126,856
15.	Enterprise Bus Solutions Manager		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$123,658
16.	Manager Of South Bay & E County Op		San Diego Transit Corporation	Contract Services	\$118,481
17.	Application Dev & Support Manager		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$118,447
18.	Business Systems Analyst (Sap)		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$113,212
19.	Business Systems Analyst (Erp)		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$111,642
20.	Right Of Way Engineer-Land Mgt		San Diego Transit Corporation	Land Management General (A)	\$109,932
21.	Datacenter Operations Manager		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$109,786
22.	Internal Auditor		San Diego Transit Corporation	Board Of Directors Admin. (A)	\$109,591
23.	Director Of Planning		San Diego Transit Corporation	Planning And Perf. Monitoring (A)	\$107,715
24.	Report Development Analyst		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$106,323
25.	Manager Of Risk And Claims		San Diego Transit Corporation	Liability Claims (A)	\$106,084
26.	Sap System Admin (Basis)		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$105,838
27.	Database Administrator		San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$105,474

28.	Manager Of Service Quality - Rail	San Diego Transit Corporation	Executive Rail (A)	\$105,244
29.	Communications Design Manager	San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$104,802
30.	Manager Of Capital Projects (Bus)	San Diego Transit Corporation	Capital Projects	\$103,755
31.	Network Operations Manager	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$101,829
32.	Senior Transportation Planner	San Diego Transit Corporation	Planning And Perf. Monitoring (A)	\$101,135
33.	Manager Of Transportation Comm & Tech	San Diego Transit Corporation	Transportation Administration (A)	\$100,107
34.	Manager Of Paratransit & Mini Bus	San Diego Transit Corporation	Contract Services	\$100,069
35.	Manager Of Support Services	San Diego Transit Corporation	Customer Service - Admin (A)	\$98,191
36.	Senior Procurement Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$94,483
37.	Payroll Manager	San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$92,293
38.	Systems Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$90,731
39.	Manager Of Public Relations	San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$87,935
40.	Fare Systems Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Compass Card Mts	\$87,291
41.	Right Of Way Engineer-Permits	San Diego Transit Corporation	Land Management General (A)	\$86,183
42.	Business Systems Analyst (It)	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$85,665
43.	Hr Supervisor-Recruitment	San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$83,787
44.	Hr Supervisor-Benefits & Comp	San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$81,721
45.	Foreman - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administrator (A)	\$81,495
46.	Liability Claims Supervisor	San Diego Transit Corporation	Liability Claims (A)	\$81,421
47.	Systems Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$80,820
48.	Manager Of Training (Transportation)	San Diego Transit Corporation	Bus Training (A)	\$80,037
49.	Operating Budget Supervisor	San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$79,645
50.	Project Manager-Capital Projects	San Diego Transit Corporation	Capital Projects	\$79,285
51.	Systems Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$78,726
52.	Foreman - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administrator (A)	\$78,054
53.	Manager Of Advertising & Contracts	San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$77,528
54.	Capital Grants Supervisor	San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$77,491

55.	Report Development Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$76,537
56.	Manager Of Safety (Bus)	San Diego Transit Corporation	Safety Bus (A)	\$76,417
57.	Foreman - lad	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administrator (A)	\$76,137
58.	Business Systems Analyst (Sap)	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$76,052
59.	Procurement Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$75,964
60.	Dir Of Fleet & Facility Maintenance	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administrator (A)	\$75,548
61.	Systems Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$75,125
62.	Staff Attorney-Reg Compliance	San Diego Transit Corporation	Legal (A)	\$75,096
63.	Senior Accountant	San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$70,445
64.	Talent Acquisition Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$70,316
65.	Associate Trans Ops Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Contract Services	\$70,071
66.	Comm/Ops Supervisor-Radio	San Diego Transit Corporation	Bus Communications (A)	\$69,978
67.	Exec Assistant Ceo / Board Clerk	San Diego Transit Corporation	Executive Mts (A)	\$69,479
68.	Enviro Health & Safety Spec II	San Diego Transit Corporation	Executive Bus (A)	\$68,486
69.	Procurement Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$68,476
70.	Exec Assistant Gc/Assistant Board Clerk	San Diego Transit Corporation	Board Of Directors Admin. (A)	\$68,000
71.	Support Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$67,995
72.	Comm/Ops Supervisor-Radio-Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Bus Communications (A)	\$67,049
73.	Network Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$66,724
74.	Associate Transportation Planner	San Diego Transit Corporation	Planning And Perf. Monitoring (A)	\$66,230
75.	Network Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$65,985
76.	Transit Operations Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Contract Services	\$65,205
77.	Procurement Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$64,953
78.	Comm/Ops Supervisor-Radio	San Diego Transit Corporation	Bus Communications (A)	\$64,599
79.	Talent Acquisition Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$64,387
80.	Senior Accountant	San Diego Transit Corporation	Finance (A)	\$64,289
81.	Manager Of Procurement	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$63,743
82.	Graphic Designer III	San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$63,579
83.	Trust Fund Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$63,536

84.	Procurement Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$63,513
85.	Workers' Compensation Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Liability Claims (A)	\$63,383
86.	Graphic Designer III	San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$63,061
87.	Associate Transportation Planner	San Diego Transit Corporation	Planning And Perf. Monitoring (A)	\$62,554
88.	Contracts Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Purchasing (A)	\$62,228
89.	Senior Transportation Planner	San Diego Transit Corporation	Planning And Perf. Monitoring (A)	\$61,764
90.	Benefits & Comp Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$61,696
91.	Fare System Support Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$60,816
92.	Network Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$60,039
93.	Digital Design & Content Spec.	San Diego Transit Corporation	Marketing And Communications (A)	\$59,922
94.	Systems Administrator	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$58,618
95.	Regulatory Enforcement Supervisor	San Diego Transit Corporation	Taxicab (A)	\$57,682
96.	Transit Store Supervisor	San Diego Transit Corporation	Transit Store (A)	\$57,356
97.	Application Developer	San Diego Transit Corporation	Information Technology (A)	\$56,331
98.	Regulatory Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Taxicab (A)	\$56,276
99.	Risk Management Specialist	San Diego Transit Corporation	Liability Claims (A)	\$56,051
100.	Regulatory Analyst	San Diego Transit Corporation	Taxicab (A)	\$55,948